Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06700035

Name of Company

Extreme Access Hire Limited

1/ We

John Harlow

47 New Walk

Leicester |
LE1 GTE

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs |

& ‘ as at(y/3/13,

Ly
* llv"r

Signed Date P8 March 2013

O\

John Harlow prorate Recovery .
47 New Walk For Official U3f ]
Leicester Insolvency Section |
LE16TE \\ \\ \\
Ref EXTO001/JH/LB/DL/NW \\ A AAAENE"

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow A35 14/03/2013 #254

COMPANIES HOUSE |




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Extreme Access Hire Limited

on the 11 March 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name 6 WNN LAudles A %(W

Signed @é\/‘/

——

Dated /Il/'oﬁ !J—o I 2.




Extreme Access Hire Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 March 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Plant & Machinery Uncertain
Property Rights/Patents Uncertain
Cash at Bank - Natwest 57 90 57 90
Directors Loan Account - A Rowell 232,304 53 232,304 53
Director's Loan Account - S Worley 197,953 23 197,953 23
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 430,315 66
Signature f 2 [ '/05 ,@




Extreme Access Hire Limited
Statement Of Affars as at 11 March 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential ¢creditors (Carried from Page A) 430,315 66
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 430,315 66
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
430,315 66
Estimated prescribed part of net property where apphcable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 430,315 66
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 430,315 66
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 430,315 66
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 98,592 31
Director's Loan Account - G Bradshaw 694,911 54
Barclays Bank plc 43 56
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 90,623 35
Shortfall to HSBC Asset Finance (EST) 244 675 36
1,128,846 12
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (698,530 486)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (698,530 46)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 30000
Ordinary A shares 275,000 00
275,300 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {973,830 46)

Date ”/021’5

T

Signature




L€ L} €102 YdJew 80

L0 €L02 18A DS Sdi

z
.\.,\A M aineubig

jo | abey

08 685 XdZ 9137 “anysiaysasia ‘ybnologqieH 1B 'SIRIST {BUISNPU| BPISIBARY pajwi spnpold Aemybiy Bury oMo
8¢ 865 XAZ 574Y 'YAVYNVYD ‘Bueg ‘fosuod “yoeispiay pajWM vog @ sauu| sawer oord
oF LTS HYZ Ly "adioyiuiy Hed ssauisng pu3 abpug pajuwi 4vd| LOID
L0 vP9'So MHZ ZoH 'ajebouey ‘eseys auojsyooH ‘aijuad u0ISHOCH G JIun PajIWI ssajuels U 001D
9¢ §L9'v¥T XHL 618 ‘weybuiuig ‘uoiseqbp3 ‘peoy adioyyed zi ‘0£6S x08 O d 4V 08SH 28SHD
3vS NN ucidweylon
000 ‘PEOY '9IAUOYID ‘BSNOH SS30ULY '81jU87) SSauISng uojdweyHoN ‘Nuf ASUBAIOSU| 8s19x3 9 swolsny N H 80HD
avi
GE £29'06 G471 'joodioan 199§ sawer ‘esnoH ueibay ‘Jootd Yis (NIN) HUn AOusajosu| [euoleN 9S19X3 'g SWoIsN?) W H J0HD
000 MYL Ov'S PIRIWSISaYD ‘alenbg maN ‘siaqueyd saq ‘OA1 PlHaIsayD 8s19x3 g swoisn)y W H 90HO
000 3SY ZINE ‘Buiyuopn ‘peoy uojbulieg ‘ssnoy abpig uojBulung JUBLWEI0JU] aNUaAlY puB|uU| SOHD
000 NY9 EAD '‘AlusA0) 'peoy 3OIMIBAA ‘LN Yied 9SI9X3 '@ SWoIsN) W H FOHO
000 0g1 TON weybuioN ‘peoy mopeayy slise) 'asnoH Aelamow ‘vZZ xo8 Od 0Q.1¢ weyBuimoN anuaray puelu) ¢0HD
000 AJS 131 Jaisaoia ‘Aep sielebiep 1s 'esnoy a1ebAln 8510%3 g swosny W H LOHD
000 Vv 137 391590197 ‘aue Aemasner) | ‘asnoH uoxes (NILS) enuaAaay pue|u| O00HD
000 44/ WrD3 'UopuoT JONpeIA LIOQIOH '828|d Ja3|4 g 'asnoH aoe|d 199|4 d11 Asperen 1090
¥ LL6'v69 AHE 137 ‘anysialsadia ‘Aqeupepn 19a1g Uiep 'asnoH Agqeupeas Meyspe.g UuAl9 00922
00 gt NNP SV sueH ‘uspuadiey 'sue Jnoqieyp|od Zp ‘asnoH Aajisap pajwin sn mojo4 104D
0o oog'e Z115 LLHY 'X9SSNSG 1SaAA 'PESISHOIH ‘PEOY UOPUOT ‘apISISap payw (g9) wiaded 0040
000 08 918 weybuiuug ‘peoy As|beH gg/eg ‘asnoy Ae|beH “10ol4 yiz Juswiholdw3 jo Juswyedag 0040
000 ANUSHIOA 1SOAN “AQIY LINOS “spred ssawsng ajiemyibue) woy) sy sdd €009
0Z062'L 3718 6.1 ‘Aeung 'Aess|opy ise] ‘pecy WBd 9 P Suonnjog Juawasbeuep sse0oy ajodwon 20090
#9 082 0aZ LINT 'sour "yinoT ‘axoosgpig ‘A10josy plo oyl pPayI suue4 sawjoysiuo) 102D
000 XAL 863N ‘aUA| uodn apseoma ‘uciuaqbuo ssq ‘Aouanjosu| Aouaby suonnquuon 0029
ddl 6131 181890197
oS e “led ssuisng ueipuay '‘Aepp snuioq ‘0051 Xog Od ‘Bunjueq ssauisng $82197 B SHIEAA oid yueg siepieg £0g0
€8 ¥IS 008 919 ‘weybuiwig ‘uoiseqbp3 ‘peoy As|bey ool [Isyalg soxieg £0g0
186G6L') ¥Z1 PNN ‘uojdweynoN ‘Zoys xogd O d ‘Agyny (lamoy g v) pieofe)dseg 1082
000 V18 29 MoBse|S) JaanS HI0A G} ‘9SNOH uleg tapuexaly ‘Dvacdd ‘dnoig Asusajosy) | g 9ld Wooa|a] ysiug 0080
000 Y3y vevd NIABIY ‘ueqQ 'peoy Yoe|BYSUS|D) PI7 s[edsawwo |1ABry 00vD
3 ssalppy aweN A3y

s10}ipal) Auedwoq - g
pajiwiT] alIH SS929Y awalixg

A1an023Yy 8jR10d100 pUE ADUBAJOSU| MOJIBH UYO[




1€ L1 €102 U2ie go

.

10 €102 J8A DS Sdi

Zi0 g abeg

ainjeubig

zLarg'ezL’) BupejoL saljulg gp
000 NVY6 GXH ‘PUBj3 198115 29GanD 'SHIOA JUNO ¢ hun P3JWIT Bl SS30Jy UOS|IAA 0o0MDO
000 WHZ ¥1OY ‘anusxig "“AIngmap ‘3snoH SUOJEPOA UOJEROA 00AD
000 ODE SHA 1uay ‘uoibuidiQ ‘peoy |IN MeN ‘asnoy JaysyBury ¢ nun Old PHOAA SWoda@L coLd
00 S61L MH. Z9H 21U oA yloN ‘eiebollieH 'aseyD) sUCISHOOH ‘BNUa7D) SUOISHOOH £ pajiwi suonnes slanpold Abojouyoa] LOLD
¥0 248 309 0D ‘Aemuewiung ‘peoy ed 1910H Aemjred ay) 0012
000 MHL ZOH 's1eboliey '@s0|0) aUOISYOCH ‘aljuad) aUOISHOOH t JIUn (e1ebosueH) ssaidx] subig 10SH
000 ealy uojbulLuog 3iseD Ul PaJaA0) JON PajILIT JBIEAA UBS] UIDASS 0089
000 806 vLIM ‘PIRIMIW 'PECY Xueg SHO0)S £ P11 souBUIUIBKY B S|IAID SlgEMBUDY £04D
000 Z1Z ¥23Q ‘uoibuluoq spsen "yied ssauisng snsebad ‘Aepp plesaH ‘asnoH snbay 90IYQ pasINESg FANS [0}
09€20C HAL dIAMS ‘uopuo ‘193.g SIDUBIH "9SNOH Je0ooUa3IS) AN Sgemaudy L0"D
89508'L SM0 9L 1) ‘Aesuay) ‘sAluq poomiiH 000€ {(Mn) Juawabeuey snboy 004D
£6 1€ rHE 19K 'a1efolieH 'peoy uodiy ‘abeseb peoy uodiy slieday ojny Jaiwald 10dD
00 vov'gl a7l 137 eissde] 198N S3UBYD GG 'ISNOH ||SuuUed d11 (i) IHd 00dD
00 801 ZH1 1S 'anysweybunong ‘mopen 'z yun A8 @doing bapen LOND
£6 856') JHE LOA "@IYSHIOA YUON SNy L ‘Bleis] [eugsnpu| uoyeq S[EIZALIWOY ANYSHIOA YHON O0OND
00 009 H38 ZOH ‘anysyioA YuoN ‘sleboieH ‘asnoH uielswweH ‘aijual ssauisng ajeboien SJUR)NSUCD BULDMOW 00D
000 MHZ ZOH "aiiysyoA YuUoN ‘sjeboliey ‘@iuaD auoiSHOOH € Jun suonnios 11 sa1 1010
000 NY9 137 ‘Jaysaaia "19aus Bury | 'asnoH xiuaoyd ‘uonexe] [e207 [1ounoD AuD 131830197 0010
3 ssSaIppy oweN Aay|

sJo}ipain Auedwon - g
pajiwi] a4 SS829Y WX
Kianoooy ajesodion pue A2uaAjosu| mojeH uyop




